Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies i

Company Number

OK92#504,

Name of Company

Bistro 1 (London) Limited

1/ We

Engin Fak, 136 Heriford Road, Enfield, Middlesex, EN3 5AX

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affarrs
as at 23 February 2016

Signed %W Date 23 February 2016
f [4

Cornerstone Business Turnaround and Recovery Limited .
136 Hertford Road For Official Use

Ipe-f\l\u-\nn Cmmd o - -

Enfield

Ref BOOG/EF/ERF/MC
"A5TNY6EGZ*
A0B #17

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

SATURDAY

27/02/2016
COMPANIES HNNIQE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Bistro 1 {(London) Limited

on the 23 February 2016 the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Tuncal- kﬁ/’ neZ
Signed %/ ’F&mﬁ&/'

Dated QZ/@Z /%é




Bistro 1 (London) Limited
Statement Of Affair$ as at 23 February 2016

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge

Uncharged assets®

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NiL

Signature %/’rm&% Date Zj % Z[ ;Z




Bistro 1 (London) Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 February 2016

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) NIL
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
L NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors NIL
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders NIL
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges NIL
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 180,018 91
Director's Loan Account 100,000 00
Banks HSBC plc 30,623 61
HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 2,776 18
HM Revenue & Customs (VAT) 64,976 00
378,394 70
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (378,394 70)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (378,394 70)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 300 00
300 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {378,694 70)

// -
Signature & / MW Date




8% 21 910T Lenigad ¢z

01 #1102 13A DS S8dl

1 jo | sbeg

oI - omens
\l

0Z v6E'8LE Buiejo] saug ¢}
000 I'Z 8AAS UOPUOT ‘PEOY YHOMSPUBAA BS8E zeusny| Agoun JW 00MY
00 000'001 IrE 8AS 'UOpUOT ‘pPEOY YHOMSPUBAA BESBE zeumy| Aeosun} 2019
S.L0.¢ VHZ ENS 'UopuImg 'ggz xog od JBJEAA SBWIBY L L00LD
S¥ 629'01 706 CZN ‘'uopuo ‘sueT Jey SjIYAA ‘ele)ST (euisnpu| soblosn IS €-2-1 pajur] spood ewas L00SD
898 ZE6'LL NE9 $ML 'X8SPPI ‘MO(SUNOYH 'aue uaalg) ‘aje)sg Buiper} Aemuieq oL wun auIpp p poo4 abnsasy 100dD
00 OF6'ELL 4%/ 6N 'UOPUOT ‘UQLOWPT '880|9) SSBPMaN §Z pajwi senddng 1eosQ LO0OD
28 L¥G'L 1d9 ZN 'uopuo ‘peoy [jeH Hed 6¢ pajiwr Buipels] Wi  LOOWD
81922 ZZ4 863N ‘suf L-uodn-appseomaN ‘uousgbuc ‘Maip yied uojuag 'Z0ZE dd INY (DIN/AAVd) swosn) g snuansy WH ~ ZOWHD
00 946'v9 avl 6271 ‘[oodiaa] ‘jeang sauwler ‘asnoH ueibay ‘1ooj4 Uig (L¥A) swojsng 9 anuasay WH 00HD
0L 088'9 178 LN ‘uopuot ‘peoy x8ss3 8/ BUIAA R POO) X955 L0030
L6 6L} 3G NZOM ‘uopuon ‘puens ¢-| 1S UInos €¢ ABioug Buog  100QD
19 mmm.om DH9 ¥13 ‘uopuo? ‘alenbg epeued g 07d »ueg DgSH 10022
00 ¥P0'LE Adl 86S 'Weyssyoy '1ZZ X049 Od ‘A 1a5eq o/ Seg ysiug L0080
3 ssalppy awepN Kay

siojipain Auedwon - g
pajiwi (uopuo) | onsig
pojiwi A19A029) pue punoleudnj ssauisng suo)siIaulo)




64 21 902 Aenugad €2 010C 87 10S sdI } jo | ebed

_ §§ \g ainjeubig

00¢ Buipeol seljuy L
00g 0 00¢ 0 ¢ SIS UOpUOT ‘PEOY ULOMSPUBAA BRBE zeuwiny ABoun] a 00MH
€30l 9410 P1O joid SSIPPY aweN Aay

siap|oyaieys - 9
pajywi] (uopuo) | oxsig
pojiwi] A19A029Y pue punoclewln] SSaUIsng auo}siaulo)



